Jahr 2020

Arbeitslosenverband Ortsverband Liibz u.
Benziner Chaussee 1, 19386 Liibz

Umgebung e.V.

Ausgaben

Aufwendungen fiir Mitglieder

Projektkosten:

Lohn- u. Lohnnebenkosten:

Gesamtausgaben:

448,72 €

169,49 €
9.901,49 €
8.176,23 €
7.342,59 €

39,31 €
1.165,30 €
154,48 €

26.948,89 €

148.709,43 €

176.107,04 €



